常州裕� 硬件手册
Ex-marking: Exd� BT6
Ex-certificate: Sira 07ATEX1106X The Art of Surveillance
SVEX-151 EXPLOSION PROOF MONITOR
SVEX-151 EX Monitor User’s Manual
Ver: 1.0
2
BEFORE INSTALLATION, PLEASE DO CAREFULLY READ THIS MANUALBOOK..

maximal security and human engineering standard.
2. TECHNICAL DATA
2.1 Type Code
SVEX —  151  (Ex)
Ex-mark
Design number
Veilux
The Art of Surveillance
SVEX-151 EX Monitor User’s Manual
Ver: 1.0
5
2.2 Certificate
Ex-marking   Exd� BT6
Certificate Number         Sira 07ATEX1106X
2.3 Electrical
Input Voltage   100~240VAC, 50/60Hz
Power Consumption  24 W
Electric Connection
Power   3-core cable for power
Video Input :          VGA, BNC or both
2.4 Technical specification
Screen   15.1inches （38.1cm），TFT
Color   16,770,000
Point distance   0.297mm
View Distance   304.1mm (w) x 228.1mm (h)
Contrast   500: 1
Brightness   300cd / m2
Pan Horizon   140°（CR＞5）
Tilt Horizon        140°（CR＞5）
Response Time   16ms
Pan refreshing rate  38~60 KHz
Tilt refreshing rate  56~75Hz
Bandwidth   80MHz
Optimum Resolution  1024 x 768
2.5 Mechanical
Protection   IP65
Construction       Stainless Steel 1Cr18Ni9Ti
Weight    25Kg
The Art of Surveillance
SVEX-151 EX Monitor User’s Manual
Ver: 1.0
6
Dimensions   351(H) x 426(W) x 200(D) mm
Lens Dimensions  305 x 230 mm
Glass Thickness  12mm
Inner Dimension  3L
Cable Outlet        2
Outlet Type        G-3/4”
2.6 Environmental
Air Pressure    86～106KPa
Environment Temperature
Working  0� ~+50�
Storage  -20� ~+60�
Relative Humidity    95%RH(+25� )
2.7 Dimensions
P1. SVEX-151 External Size
The Art of Surveillance
SVEX-151 EX Monitor User’s Manual
Ver: 1.0
7
2.8 Installation Dimensions
P2. Fixed holes in the bottom
3. MOUNTING
3.1 Desktop Mounting
SVEX-151（Ex）monitor can be put on the desktop or fixed with screws.
P3. Desktop Installation                P4. Fixed By Screws
±18° view angle is adjustable
18°18°
Fixed Holes
The Art of Surveillance
SVEX-151 EX Monitor User’s Manual
Ver: 1.0
8